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The Telugu Fine Arts Society, Inc

(A tax exempt and not for profit corporation)

49 Salem Street, Edison, NJ 08820

Board of Trustees
2008 & 2009

President

Damodar Gedala

49 Salem Street
Edison, NJ 08820
(856) 577-7112
president@tfas.net
Vice-President
Ramakrishna Seethala
17 West Kinkaid Drive
West Windsor, NJ 08550
(609) 936-9195
vicepresident@tfas.net
Secretary

Anand Paluri

16 St. James Street
Monroe Twp, NJ 08831
(732) 656-1913
secretary@tfas.net
Treasurer

Indira Yelamanchi

51 Wolfpack Road
Mercerville, NJ 08619
(609) 890-1232
treasurer@tfas.net
Annual Events

Manju Bhargava
(973) 983-0596
events@tfas.net
Youth Services

Girija Kolluri

(609) 799-6303
youth@tfas.net
Membership Services
Lakshmi Mallela
(732) 279-9356
membership@tfas.net
IT Services

Satya Nemana

(732) 762-7104
info@tfas.net
Community Affairs & Special

LVo¥ : 5

A

o 1 26

””gozaéo - @§ja>t§o 2009

Editor: Murty P. Bhavaraju, Ph: (908) 252-9434

Malil articles to: Murty P. Bhavaraju, 231 Marcia Way, Bridgewater, NJ 08807 or

bhavaraju@optonline.net.

Associate Editors: Anantha Sudhaker Uppala - Production Support; Radha Kasinadhuni - Essays
& Community News; Syamala Dasika - Stories; Dr. Vaidehi Sasidhar — Poems.
Editorial Committee: Ramakrishna Seethala, Satya Nemana

Projects
Rohinikumar Vemula

(973) 884-1633
community@tfas.net

Advisor

Mr. Dama Venkaiah
P:(718) 762-7173

F: (732) 886-7007
vdama@aol.com

Founder Editor:
Late Kidambi Raghunath
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Please do not forget to send your change o
address as soon as you plan to move t
membership@tfas.net

As noted earlier, the TFAS Silver Jubilee
souvenir issue ‘pragati’ was distributed only to
those who attended the 2% anniversary
celebrations. Copies are available for those whg
could not attend. If interested, please send 8
check for $10 payable to TFAS. Write your
address to which the copy should be mailed. Mail
the request to Murty Bhavaraju, 231 Marcia
Way, Bridgewater, NJ 08807.
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The articles published and the views expressed are those of the of the authors only and not
necessarilv reflect the oninions of either the editors or TFAS.




